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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 2, 74193 Schwaigern

Sportwart/in
Lange, Jens-Henner
T 0171 2723372 henner.lange@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Kimmerle, Sandra
T 015119381333 sandra@kuemmerles.de
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Knaben 1
MF: Moritz Berlet

m 01726322533; info@hundeschule-unterland.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Berlet, Moritz
Stehling, Lenn
Otterbach, Julian
Landauer, Laurin
Aberle, Nick
Schneider, Yannick
Mdiller, Raven
Richter, Linus
Breban, Cassian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10656884
10465045
10657106
10660232
10759009
10762001
10759008
10759006
10664126

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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